Private Lessons - pay as you go £45 per hour

Hours booked in advance	Discount	Hourly rate	Total
15	3%	£43.65	£654.75
20	3%	£43.65	£873.00
30	9%	£40.95	£1,228.50
40	9%	£40.95	£1,683.00
50	9%	£40.95	£2,047.50
60	15%	£38.25	£2,295.00
90	15%	£38.25	£3,442.50
120	15%	£38.25	£4,590.00

Online Lessons - pay as you go £36 per hour

Hours booked in advance	Discount	Hourly rate	Total
15	3%	£34.92	£523.80
20	3%	£34.92	£698.40
30	9%	£32.76	£982.80
40	9%	£32.76	£1,310.40
50	9%	£32.76	£1,638.00
60	15%	£30.60	£1,836.00
90	15%	£30.60	£2,754.00
120	15%	£30.60	£3,672.00

Semi-Private Lessons (2-1) - pay as you go £26 per hour per person

Hours booked in advance	Discount	Hourly rate	Total
15	3%	£25.22	£378.30
20	3%	£25.22	£504.40
30	9%	£23.66	£709.80
40	9%	£23.66	£946.40
50	9%	£23.66	£1,183.00
60	15%	£22.10	£1,326.00
90	15%	£22.10	£1,989.00
120	15%	£22.10	£2,652.00

Online Semi-Private Lessons (2-1) - pay as you go £21 per hour per person

Hours booked in advance	Discount	Hourly rate	Total
15	3%	£20.37	£305.55
20	3%	£20.37	£407.40
30	9%	£19.11	£573.30
40	9%	£19.11	£764.40
50	9%	£19.11	£955.50
60	15%	£17.85	£1,071.00
90	15%	£17.85	£1,606.50
120	15%	£17.85	£2,142.00